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Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Master of Technology Design Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER I  DESIGN ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter 2024

1 24271002
JADHAV SONAL NETAJI

NANDA
C+ 12 D 12 C 15 F 0 D 12 B+ 16 C+ 12 PP 0 F 0

15

79
3.76

0

0

15

79

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

24271002

Course Code RM2105 OE2138 DE2102 DE2123 DE2134 DE2106 DE2107 AU2149 DE2110

Credit(C) 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 0 3

2 24271003

KARDILE YASHWANT
DATTATARY

meera

A 18 A 27 B 21 B+ 24 A 27 A 18 A 18 PP 0 C+ 18

21

171
8.14

0

0

21

171
8.14

PASS 24271003

Course Code RM2105 OE2138 DE2102 DE2123 DE2134 DE2106 DE2107 AU2149 DE2110

Credit(C) 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 0 3

3 24271004

PAWASKAR PRACHI
SANJAY

archana

B+ 16 A 27 B+ 24 C+ 18 B+ 24 B+ 16 B 14 PP 0 B+ 24

21

163
7.76

0

0

21

163
7.76

PASS 24271004

Course Code RM2105 OE2138 DE2102 DE2123 DE2134 DE2106 DE2107 AU2149 DE2110

Credit(C) 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 0 3

4 24271005
NADAF ALFAJ SURAJ

tamanna
F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 B 14 B+ 16 PP 0 F 0

4

30
1.43

0

0

4

30

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

24271005

Course Code RM2105 OE2138 DE2102 DE2123 DE2134 DE2106 DE2107 AU2149 DE2110

Credit(C) 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 0 3

5 24274001
JADHAV SAYLI JAGANNATH

SUNITA
B+ 16 A 27 B+ 24 C+ 18 C+ 18 A 18 B+ 16 PP 0 B+ 24

21

161
7.67

0

0

21

161
7.67 PASS 24274001

Course Code RM2105 OE2138 DE2102 DE2123 DE2134 DE2106 DE2107 AU2149 DE2110

Credit(C) 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 0 3
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SEMESTER I  DESIGN ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter 2024

Total Students : 5

Courses :

 : Research MethodologyRM2105

OE2138  : Operations Research

 : Program Elective I (Experimental Stress Analysis)DE2123

DE2102  : Stress Analysis

 : Lab Practice- IIDE2107

AU2149  : Value Education

 : Lab Practice - IDE2106

DE2134  : Program Elective II (Tribology)

 : Finite Element AnalysisDE2110

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT

Checked By Verified  By Controller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad

Page 2 of 228/02/2025Date :


